Date

2020-09-29

2020-10-28

2021-03-20

2021-03-22

2021-04-15
2021-05-19

2021-07-29

2021-09-24
2021-12-18

2022-03-30

2022-04-04

2022-08-31

2022-11-25

2022-11-29

2023-04-26

2023-10-06

2023-10-18

2024-01-23

2024-02-29

2024-04-10

2024-04-22

2024-06-07

Mileage Description

16118

18568

28004

28013

30441
32421

39286

44412
53385

62044

62785

80854

94416

94596

100596

125273

126335

133414

135095

140629

141583

146836

Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
Olie bijvullen

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden

Afwentel merkhulpdienst BI
Assist. verl.

Diagn.Eind.Cont
Sleutelbatterij

Longlife serv.
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Band
Wiel

Olie bijvullen
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Banden
Banden
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Remklauw achter
Ruitewiss.blad V
Diverse lampjes
R.Schijf+blokk.V
Longlife serv.
Bougie
Remvloeistof

Int luchtfilter

Olie bijvullen

Ruitewiss. blad A

Longlife serv.
R.Schijf+blokk.V
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Banden
Banden
Banden
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Banden

Int luchtfilter
Ruitewiss.blad V
V bak olie
Bougie
R.Schijf+blokk.V
R.schijf+blokk.A
Sleutelbatterij
Luchtfilter
Koelvl/antivrie
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
Longlife serv.

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
APK zonder beurt

Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
Olie bijvullen

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Remvloeistof

V.0.I. VAG-Longl olieserv.
Koelvl/antivrie
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof

ACvulling R134A



2024-10-15

2024-12-30

2025-01-24

2025-04-02

2025-04-29

2025-07-22

2025-07-30

147629

167063

169521

176461

179126

187100

189217

Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Longlife serv.
Bougie
Bobine
Banden
Banden
Banden

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Banden

Diagn.Eind.Cont

Stranding BU
Assist. verl.

Turboslang



